August 2016

Arizona Office of Tourism
Monthly State Parks Vistiation Report

State Park

Alamo Lake SP

Boyce Thompson ASP
Buckskin Mountain SP
Catalina SP

Cattail Cove SP

Dead Horse Ranch SP
Fool Hollow Lake RA
Fort Verde SHP
Homolovi Ruins SP
Jerome SHP
Kartchner Caverns SP
Lake Havasu SP

Lost Dutchman SP
Lyman Lake SP
McFarland SHP
Oracle SP

Patagonia Lake SP
Picacho Peak SP

Red Rock SP

Riordan Mansion SHP
Roper Lake SP

Slide Rock SP

Tombstone Courthouse SHP
Tonto Natural Bridge SP

Tubac Presidio SHP
Yuma Crossing SHP

Yuma Territorial Prison SHP

Total All Parks

Source: Arizona State Parks - Compiled by: AHRRC, Northern Arizona University.
Note: Numerous parks have varied operation schedules throughout the year.

August
2016
386
1,743
5,069
5,228
6,103
7,825
12,492
536
1,531
2,717
6,112
41,567
3,014
976
162
280
16,956
1,189
3,877
3,136
3,599
45,379
2,551
9,861
307
198
1,816
184,610

Arizona State Park Visitation

August
2015
363
1,340
7,210
4,883
5,404
7,271
14,167
592
1,345
3,281
6,169
38,030
2,004
1,425
277
167
21,311
839
4,891
3,173
3,719
47,999
1,984
14,855
341
261
940
194,241

% Chg

6.3%
30.1%
-29.7%
7.1%
12.9%
7.6%
-11.8%
-9.5%
13.8%
-17.2%
-0.9%
9.3%
50.4%
-31.5%
-41.5%
67.7%
-20.4%
41.7%
-20.7%
-1.2%
-3.2%
-5.5%
28.6%
-33.6%
-10.0%
-24.1%
93.2%
-5.0%

2016

YTD
31,968
61,990
66,911
125,633
49,689
108,788
74,596
6,764
15,325
31,921
115,639
373,107
112,864
7,743
6,525
5,339
164,173
57,459
37,464
16,548
54,539
318,857
34,844
80,730
7,755
6,737
48,397
2,022,305

2015

YTD
25,661
63,398
79,026
116,224
42,336
111,084
79,823
9,037
14,302
36,562
115,153
372,567
112,851
13,366
6,998
5,109
165,753
75,480
45,068
16,382
48,086
223,473
35,538
99,678
8,613
16,468
48,084
1,986,120
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YTD
% Chg
24.6%
-2.2%
-15.3%
8.1%
17.4%
-2.1%
-6.5%
-25.2%
7.2%
-12.7%
0.4%
0.1%
0.0%
-42.1%
-6.8%
4.5%
-1.0%
-23.9%
-16.9%
1.0%
13.4%
42.7%
-2.0%
-19.0%
-10.0%
-59.1%
0.7%
1.8%



